

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150002578673)))



H150002578673ABC8

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LICENSES ETC INC Account Number : I20070000159 Phone : (239)777-1028 Fax Number : (877)275-3593

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* <sup>1</sup>\*

Email Address: etc@licensesetc.com

### FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Capital City Mechanical Services, Inc.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

RECEIVED 001 28 PH 12: 55

ഹ

OCT 2 9 2015

YOUNG

S.

(((H15000257867 3)))

28

-

Ģ

 $\overline{\omega}$ 

11

1 <b>1</b>				
To: Sunbiz LLC Amendment Page 2 of	5 2015-10-28	16:38:37 (GMT)		From: Licenses Etc.
۰ 😿 😵			(((H15000257867	3)))
,ee				
	COVE	R LETTER		
TO: Registration So Division of Co			_	
SUBJECT:	City Mechanical Services, Inc.	ation - must include suf	fix	· · ·
	rume or corport	must menue su		
Dear Sir or Madam:				
"Certificate of Existent above referenced foreig	tion by Foreign Corporation ce," or "Certificate of Good on corporation to transact but pondence concerning this m	Standing" and check as isiness in Florida.	ransact Business in Flore submitted to registe	r the -
Scan Dinneen		aller to the following.		
Licenses, Etc., Inc.	Nam	e of Person		NOT B THE
	Firm/	Company	······································	87. G
886 110th Ave N, Suite (	5			
	A	ddress		
Naples. FL 34108				
	City/Sta	ate and Zip code		
etc@licensesetc.com	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual re	eport notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, plc			
Sean Dinneen	239 at (	592-4381		
Name of Perso	on Area	Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
STREET/COI Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FI	rporations 18 2 Center Circle	Registra Division P.O. Boy	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations x 6327 sec, FL 32314	. K
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fe Certified Copy		of Status &

\_

To: Sunbiz LLC Amendment Page 3 of 5

2015-10-28 16:38.37 (GMT)

From Licenses Etc.

 $\cdot_{i}$ 

(((H15000257867 3)))

(((H15000257867 3)))

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Capital City Mechanical Services, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY;" "CORPORATION." "Inc," "Co.," "Corp:" "Inc," "Co.," or "Corp.")

(If name unavail Georgin 2:	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	58-1888240	asiness in Florida)
(State or count 03/23/1990)	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FBI number, if applie	
(Dati	5 of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other that	i perpetual)
4995 Avalon Ric	USEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1 ge Parkway, Suite 100, Noteross, GA 30071	in Florida, if prior to registration) (502) F.S., to determine penalty liability)	SECRE
<u> 6</u>	(Princ	ipál office addross)	128 L
	(Eurrent mail	ing address, if different)	0 150 F
<ol> <li>Name and stre Name:</li> </ol>	et address of Florida registered agent: (P. Licenses, Etc., Inc.		PER S
Office Address:	886 H0th Ave N. Suite 6		
Strife i famony.	Naples	Florida 34108	
	(Citv)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

4.0 m. - 2 111110000 11 11111000 galagere 1 summer 1 sereb district states 1 mmer merudiation of 10 201

			(((H15000257867 3)))	
11. Names and	business addresses of c	officers and/or directors:		
A. DIRECTOR	xs			
Chairman;				
·				
Vice Chairman: _		·····		
- <u></u>		۱۹۹۹ - ۲۰۰۹ میں سرم معدود میں	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Director:				
Address:				
Director:				
			<u> </u>	
<b>B. OFFICERS</b>				7
John T President:	homas Rausch		Fo _ F	3
	e Mist Circle		E ST E	
Afphare	etta, GA 30022			
Address:				
Secretary:				
Address:				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:			,	
		n addendum to the application listing :		
12				
	rector signing this dog	Signature of Director or Officer	above) alfirms that the facts stated here	-in
are true and that	he or she is aware that	false information submitted in a docu	ment to the Department of State constitu	utes

-- -- -- - -

٠

•

-- -- --- --

\_ ---

·--- ---

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

To: Sunbiz LLC Amendment Page 5 of 5

2015-10-28 16:38:37 (GMT)

From: Licenses Etc

(((H15000257867 3)))

Control Number : K005620

## **STATE OF GEORGIA**

### Secretary of State Corporations Division

313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

#### CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

# CAPITÁL CITY MECHANICAL SERVICES, INC.

a Domestic Profit Corporation

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Gode of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facte evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

See Sec. 18

Docket Number Date Inc/Auth/Filed Jurisdiction Print Date

Form Number

: 12197646 : 03/23/1990 : Georgia : 10/27/2015 : 211



Brian P. Kemp

Secretary of State